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Over 30 years

of award winning
fish and chips

Delicious and nutritious
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Our Tasty Combo

Meal Deals

MEAL DEAL 1

Conisists of

Standard Haddock Supper  £9.90

served with Mushy Peas or Curry Sauce PLUS 500ml Bottle of Soft Drink

MEAL DEAL 2

Consists of
Jumbo Haddock Supper £11.20

served with Mushy Peas or Curry Sauce PLUS 500ml Bottle of Soft Drink

LUnenumelakesAWayIviealDeals
Available 11.45 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

Fish & Chips + a Can

Mince Pie & Chips + a Can Meal
Jumbo Sausage & Chips + a Can +330ml Can
Smoked Sausage & Chips + a Can

King Rib & Chips + a Can £5. 50 \
Beef/Cheeseburger & Chips + a Can M)OU‘) '

Veggie Burger & Chips + a Can
Add a side ONLY £1- Curry Sauce « Gravy « Beans « Mushy Peas

Produced by Compass Print Group Ltd, ¢ ’ :
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Fish & Scampi

F 1S h Exclusive to the Ashvale (Freshest Haddock you will eat!)

Single Supper
Jumbo Haddock (80z) £6.80 £9.60
Standard Haddock (5/60z) £5.50 £8.30
Small Haddock (40z) £4.80 £7.60
Poached or Battered Yellow Haddock £5.80 £8.60
Lemon Sole ‘ £7.85 £10.65
Ashvale Whale (1lb Haddock) B/g e £11.35 £14.15
Rock Fish (Better known to us as Rock Turbot) £6.85 £9.65
Skate £6.85 £9.65
Salmon £6.85 £9.65
Fish Cake £3.60 £6.40
Cod £5.50 £8.30
Scam Pi (Wholetail, exclusive to the Ashvale)
Breaded Scampi £5.40 £8.20
Battered Scampi £6.20 £9.00
Jumbo Breaded Scampi sooww ] £9.75 £12.45
Jumbo Battered Scampi cooew) £915 £12.45
Senior Citizen
Small Haddock Supper £6.65
Kids Meal
Haddock/Sausage/Breaded Scampi £5.00

Hot Dog/Burger/Chicken Nugget/Fish Cake
Served with Chips, Peas or Beans & Soft Drink

Produced by Compass Print Group Ltd,
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Pies, Puddings

Burgers & Meats

Pies

Steak or Mince Pie
Macaroni Pie
Curry Pie

Chicken Pie

Puddings

White, Black, Red or Haggis
Spicy Haggis Pouch

Bu F8EIS Made by hand for the Ashvale

1/41b Beefburger

1/41b Cheeseburger
Double 1/41b Beefburger
Double 1/41b Cheeseburger
Chicken Burger

Veggie Burger (Vegan)

Single

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.60

£3.40
£3.60
£4.80
£5.00
£3.90
£3.20

Supper

£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

£5.80
£6.40

£6.20
£6.40
£7.60
£17.80
£6.70
£6.00
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Meats

Jumbo Sausage

Small Sausage (2)

Smoked Sausage

Jumbo Burger in Batter

Chipsteak

Mock Chop

King Rib

King Rib Daddy — Give 2/Ais a Zry!

Produced by Compass Print Group Ltd,
Aberdeen. 01224 875987

£2.70
£2.30
£2.90
£3.10
£3.40
£3.10
£3.30
£4.10

£5.50
£5.10
£5.70
£5.90
£6.20
£5.90
£6.10
£6.90

The North East’s Favourite!




Grills & Chicken

Grills he very sest of Scotch Meat
Single

Fillet Steak (602z)

Served with Chips, Peas, Mushrooms and Onion Rings

Chicken

Chicken Fillets (Homemade) £4.70
Chicken Burger £3.90
Miscellaneous

Hot Dog £2.50

Produced by Compass Print Group Ltd,
Aberdeen. 01224 875987

Supper
£14.85

£17.50
£6.70

£5.30




Baked Potatoes

Plain £4.00
Cheese £5.00
Beans £5.00
Tuna Mayonnaise £5.15
Coleslaw £5.15
Coleslaw & Chicken £6.15
Prawn Marie Rose £6.15

All served with a small side salad

Produced by Compass Print Group Ltd, (>‘\ ’ -
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Salads & Sides

Salads

Small Side Salad £2.00
Side Orders

Peas £1.20
Beans £1.30
Mushy Peas £1.30
Curry Sauce £1.50
Garlic Dip £1.50
Onion Rings £2.00
Sauce Pots £0.25
Buttered Roll £0.50
Coleslaw £1.50
Pickled Egg £0.35
Vinegar £1.40
Pickled Onion £0.20
Battered Mushrooms £2.00

Produced by Compass Print Group Ltd, (>‘\ ’ -
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Extras

Starters

Home Made Broth £2.00
Cullen Skink £2.50
Prawn Cocktail £3.25
Chip Portions

Regular £2.80
Medium £3.80
Large £4.30
Add Cheese or Curry Sauce or Gravy £1.00
Butties

Chip £3.20
Fritters

Pineapple £1.80
Potato £2.80
Sweets

Cheesecake £3.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding £3.95

Produced by Compass Print Group Ltd, § (-\"\ ’ :
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Drinks

330ml Cans £1.10
500ml| Bottles £1.60
Still Water £1.25
Tea £1.20
Coffee £1.30

Produced by Compass Print Group Ltd, § (-\"\ ’ :
Aberdeen. 01224 875987 The Nortnh East’s Favourite!




